11
Product family data sheet
Copyright © 2012-2015 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo and
XLamp® are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc.
Cree, Inc.
4600 Silicon Drive
Durham, NC 27703
USA Tel: +1.919.313.5300

Label with Cree Bin Code,
Quantity, Reel ID
Label with Cree Order Code,
Quantity, Reel ID, PO #
Label with Cree Order Code,
Quantity, Reel ID, PO #
Label with Cree Bin Code,
Quantity, Reel ID
Unpackaged Reel
Packaged Reel
Boxed Reel
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Cree, Inc.:
  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3ACCA1  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3AAB02  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C2AACB1  XMLCTW-A0-
0000-00C3ABC03  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3AAC02  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3ABB03  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3ACA03
XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C2ACCB1  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C2ABCB1  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3ABA02  XMLCTW-A0-
0000-00C3AAC03  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C2ACAB1  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3ACBA1  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3ABA03
XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3AAA02  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3ABAA1  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3AAA03  XMLCTW-A0-0000-
00C2ACBB1  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C2ABAB1  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3ABBA1  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3ABB02
XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3ABCA1  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3ABC02  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3ACC03  XMLCTW-A0-0000-
00C3ACAA1  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3ACB03  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3ACA02  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3AAB03
XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C2AAAB1  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3AACA1  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3ACB02  XMLCTW-A0-0000-
00C3ACC02  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C2AABB1  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C2ABBB1  XMLCTW-A0-0000-00C3AABA1
XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3ABB03  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3ACA03  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C2ABAB1  XMLCTW-A2-0000-
00C3AAB02  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3AAA02  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3AAA03  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3AABA1
XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3AAC02  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3AAC03  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3AAB03  XMLCTW-A2-0000-
00C3ACC03  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3ACA02  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3ACAA1  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3ACBA1
XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3AAAA1  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C2AABB1  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3ABC02  XMLCTW-A2-0000-
00C2ABCB1  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3ACB02  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3ACB03  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3ABCA1
XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C2AAAB1  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3AACA1  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3ACCA1  XMLCTW-A2-
0000-00C3ABBA1  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3ABA03  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3ABA02  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C2ACCB1
XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3ABAA1  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C2ABBB1  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3ABB02  XMLCTW-A2-0000-
00C3ABC03  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C3ACC02  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C2AACB1  XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C2ACBB1
XMLCTW-A2-0000-00C2ACAB1